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SAHYOG SEVABHAVI SANSTHA

Indira Collage of Education (M.Ed.)
At Post: Vishnupuri, Dist: Nanded

P

For the Period: 01/4/2021 To 31/3/2022
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INDIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (MED)
RUN BY SAHYOG SEVABHAVI SANSTHA
VISHNUPURI NANDED
ACCOUNTING PERIOD : 1.4.2021 TO 31.03.2022
Schedule "A"

Collage Fees
Cultural Activies Fees
Scholarship

Self Finance
Sport Fees
Staff Welfare

Tution Fees

Schedule "B"
Expenditur On Object Of The Trust Educationl
Admission Proceses Fees

Advertisement
Affilation Fees

Bank Charges

Collage Exps.
Eligiblity Fees
Emergency Fees
Newpaper & Jouranal
Printing & Stationery
Salary to Staff

Staff Welfare Fees Paid
Travelling

Uni Self Finance Fees
Uni Sports Fees Paid

842.00
1,01,870.50
130.00
530.00
1,944.00
3,89,804.00

4,95,120.50

22,000.00
14,000.00
42,000.00
1,524.71
30,275.00
5,270.00
570.00
2,860.00
2,600.00
7,68,976.00
2,280.00
5,500.00
380.00
7,656.00

9,05,891.71
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INDIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (MED)
VISHNUPURI NANDED.

RUN BY SAHYOG SEVABHAVI SANSTHA
RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD: 01.04.2021 TO 31.03.2022

RECEIPTS AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT
Opening Balances By Salary To Staff 7,68,976.00
Cash In Hand 99,974.00 By Admission Proceses Fees 22,000.00
BOI 0003 13,634.10 By Advertisment 14,000.00
SBI 2490 52,140.00 By Afflication Fees 42,000.00
To Tuition Fees 3,89,804.00 By Bank Charges 1,524.71
To Cultural Activity Fees 842.00 By College Exp 30,275.00
To Self Finance 130.00 By Eligibility Fees 5,270.00
To Sports Fees 530.00 By Emergency Fees 570.00
To Staff Welfare Fees 1,944.00 By News Paper & Journal 2,860.00
To Scholarship 1,01,870.50 By Traveling Exp 5,500.00
" To Current Assets By Printing & Stationery 2,600.00
Uni Exam Fees 41,340.00 By Uni Self Finance Fees 380.00
To Internal Transfer _ By Uni Sport Fees 7,656.00
SSS Collage of Education Ded 50,000.00\ By Staff Welfare Fees Paid 2,280.00
Sahyog Sevabhavi Sanstha 10,00,000.00" By Current Assets
Uni Exam Fees 91,160.00
By Current Liabilites
Salary Payable Paid 6,49,886.00
By Fixed Assets Purchase
Inveter Buttary 43,800.00
Bv Closing Balances
Cash In Hand -
Bank of India 003 9,980.39
SBI 2490 51,490.50
a 17,52,208.60 - 17,52,208.60
&
SECRE }\m PRESIDENT PRINCIPAL

5.““:1%”"% at% I! gg statement & found it to be correct with the books of accounts.
Vishnupuri, Nlnﬂd 06

For R K Bhartiya & Co
Chartered Accountants
M/
Place : Nanded
Date : 06.09.2022 CA Ravindra Bhartiya

UDIN : 22037598 ARBQSZ3903 ( Propritor )
Mem No 037598



